3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
1EBL9b9AGemn4PT8NNSaG4XKWZh76Radda

0.54944780 BTC &
34,667.36 USD

0.54944780 BTC &
34,667.36 USD

Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1  2023-01-06  9f217daf412d280aece2c4 - 0.00091275 BTC& v

05:35:32 c26ab751aae72b01f2e9e9 15.32 USD
33335e3e7e4314b403c0
2 2023-01-06 1fcc931a51e3ach7dab4afs - 0.00091275 BTC& v
03:27:21 3912a8af2dc2d210bf6f34 15.36 USD
f0838bdcfbd4ab76e15e9

3 2020-05-10  7ee7948e300234d830e235 - 0.00274829 BTC& v
06:23:31 90b7f564eb8ch17a2991ad 23.97 USD
e7e344621890796895fb
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EBL9b9AGemn4PT8nN5aG4XKWZh76Radda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f217daf412d280aece2c4c26ab751aae72b01f2e9e933335e3e7e4314b403c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f217daf412d280aece2c4c26ab751aae72b01f2e9e933335e3e7e4314b403c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f217daf412d280aece2c4c26ab751aae72b01f2e9e933335e3e7e4314b403c0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fcc931a51e3acb7dab4f53912a8af2dc2d210bf6f34f0838bdcfbd4b76e15e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fcc931a51e3acb7dab4f53912a8af2dc2d210bf6f34f0838bdcfbd4b76e15e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1fcc931a51e3acb7dab4f53912a8af2dc2d210bf6f34f0838bdcfbd4b76e15e9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ee7948e300234d830e23590b7f564eb8cb17a2991ade7e344621890796895fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ee7948e300234d830e23590b7f564eb8cb17a2991ade7e344621890796895fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ee7948e300234d830e23590b7f564eb8cb17a2991ade7e344621890796895fb

10

11

12

Date & time

2020-05-10
02:36:41

2020-05-10
01:40:58

2020-05-05
23:27:13

2020-05-05
23:27:13

2019-11-22
15:09:03

2019-11-22
14:46:59

2019-11-22
14:41:22

2019-11-21
12:23:24

2019-11-21
12:14:29

Transaction Id

8340c7db%a2abheaftbhla43a

Ocbh346acdb4a7823ae5fc

e4db9bf4d79373a8ce79

cb1526c44deB15631d7céec

0dd69923a075b59b0B6as5dé

7d74c2558cc5a44f4a50

eblca8da5015726aab9380

5b8c32f311901104c2dc2c

36e9e5407de293aac53b

eblca8das5015726aabh9380

ob8c321311901104c2dc2c

36e92e5407de293aac53b

e74d0f9924bcf23b11f7ch

189b7a4653adaf42604e00

fe8e4a00f732a4f2aab0

022aa483d24dcc56e544¢c9

d45936be084he206ae5cd?2

ase8eec95fcec901231d

f1b1d035f18cf8b4cd3bae

4f6ce772103b493a9b085f

ebh3f76691b15b748927

e3ebBa73dfc7d47e986403

48e2d12b459f606bfdd34e

54212c6c529361a42ed4

74b089ch4ch947ea7737a8

8ee7500e6fchdf0719a0c2

47celd16fa321106c185

Amount

0.00274829
23.97 USD

0.00274829
23.97 USD

0.00478253
43.72 USD

0.00478253

43.72 USD

0.00274829

0.00274829

0.00274829

0.00091275

0.00091275

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8340c7db9a2abeafb1a43a0c6b346acd44a7823ae5fce4db9bf4d79373a8ce79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8340c7db9a2abeafb1a43a0c6b346acd44a7823ae5fce4db9bf4d79373a8ce79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8340c7db9a2abeafb1a43a0c6b346acd44a7823ae5fce4db9bf4d79373a8ce79
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb1526c44de015631d7c6c0dd69923a075b59b06a5d67d74c2558cc5a44f4a50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb1526c44de015631d7c6c0dd69923a075b59b06a5d67d74c2558cc5a44f4a50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb1526c44de015631d7c6c0dd69923a075b59b06a5d67d74c2558cc5a44f4a50
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb1ca8da5015726aab93805b8c32f311901104c2dc2c36e9e5407de293aac53b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb1ca8da5015726aab93805b8c32f311901104c2dc2c36e9e5407de293aac53b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb1ca8da5015726aab93805b8c32f311901104c2dc2c36e9e5407de293aac53b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb1ca8da5015726aab93805b8c32f311901104c2dc2c36e9e5407de293aac53b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb1ca8da5015726aab93805b8c32f311901104c2dc2c36e9e5407de293aac53b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb1ca8da5015726aab93805b8c32f311901104c2dc2c36e9e5407de293aac53b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e74d0f9924bcf23b11f7cb189b7a4653ada042604e00fe8e4a00f732a4f2aa60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e74d0f9924bcf23b11f7cb189b7a4653ada042604e00fe8e4a00f732a4f2aa60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e74d0f9924bcf23b11f7cb189b7a4653ada042604e00fe8e4a00f732a4f2aa60
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/022aa483d94dcc56e544c9d45936be084be206ae5cd2a5e8eec95fcec901231d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/022aa483d94dcc56e544c9d45936be084be206ae5cd2a5e8eec95fcec901231d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/022aa483d94dcc56e544c9d45936be084be206ae5cd2a5e8eec95fcec901231d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1b1d035f18cf8b4cd3bae4f6ce772103b493a9b085febb3f76691b15b748927
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1b1d035f18cf8b4cd3bae4f6ce772103b493a9b085febb3f76691b15b748927
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1b1d035f18cf8b4cd3bae4f6ce772103b493a9b085febb3f76691b15b748927
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3eb0a73dfc7d47e98640348e2d12b459f606bfdd34e54212c6c529361a42ed4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3eb0a73dfc7d47e98640348e2d12b459f606bfdd34e54212c6c529361a42ed4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e3eb0a73dfc7d47e98640348e2d12b459f606bfdd34e54212c6c529361a42ed4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74b089cb4cb947ea7737a88ee7500e6fcbdf0719a0c247ce1d16fa321106c185
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74b089cb4cb947ea7737a88ee7500e6fcbdf0719a0c247ce1d16fa321106c185
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74b089cb4cb947ea7737a88ee7500e6fcbdf0719a0c247ce1d16fa321106c185
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-10-31
21:14:34

2019-10-31
20:10:46

2019-10-31
19:10:05

2019-08-22
17:23:49

2019-08-22
14:04:57

2019-08-22
09:58:56

2019-08-21
12:55:03

2019-08-21
12:55:03

2019-06-27
07:34:05

Transaction Id

atade52a7e68bhc597b4a4

71380d2alcbbcf092df2f85

bfe801850deffebcbd7e

ee4c869chd32cebcald24b

f18b73a7993f4c42d63380

8ca8132f926f554c1df3

3c5413d356d15d8h%1elc?

5e098892901d682b9d662c

c96cbhft322a5848ee6858

9a0d265e906f6518300bff

3cd00203cd18c5d0f09fd9

4734286efb6d3e8c07dda

7c538de07dd256e2d4e29c

08643d731cf251fc67a70b

5249bf01d34c72d7d63b

3376bd0c2508e10a28a838

7a29d92e86al1db6a272bfb8

b14f311cc0571da%b334

0caB15c2dd1830a274de7a

7c778a99d7ab26562d4del

80981de449fdaf24d20e

ba93cca8f653525ee96cfc

0ahl12ffe41893c107998d0

86522124c1857ca29692

2d89cd5115%94cbd158a05

195ddes504d07f7cbdOdcOf

2113662f17c185f4badd

Amount

0.07375000

0.07431245

0.07510795

0.07431245

0.07375000

0.07510795

0.00478253

0.00478253

0.02461371

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afade52a7e68bbc597b4a471380d2a1cbbcf09df2f85bfe801850deffebcbd7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afade52a7e68bbc597b4a471380d2a1cbbcf09df2f85bfe801850deffebcbd7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afade52a7e68bbc597b4a471380d2a1cbbcf09df2f85bfe801850deffebcbd7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee4c869c0d32ce6ca1d24bf18b73a7993f4c42d633808ca8132f926f554c1df3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee4c869c0d32ce6ca1d24bf18b73a7993f4c42d633808ca8132f926f554c1df3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee4c869c0d32ce6ca1d24bf18b73a7993f4c42d633808ca8132f926f554c1df3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c5413d356d15d8b91e1c95e098892901d682b9d662cc96cbf322a5848ee6858
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c5413d356d15d8b91e1c95e098892901d682b9d662cc96cbf322a5848ee6858
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c5413d356d15d8b91e1c95e098892901d682b9d662cc96cbf322a5848ee6858
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a0d265e906f6518300bff3cd00203cd18c5d0f09fd94734286ef6d3e8c07dda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a0d265e906f6518300bff3cd00203cd18c5d0f09fd94734286ef6d3e8c07dda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a0d265e906f6518300bff3cd00203cd18c5d0f09fd94734286ef6d3e8c07dda
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c538de07dd256e2d4e29c08643d731cf251fc67a70b5249bf01d34c72d7d63b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c538de07dd256e2d4e29c08643d731cf251fc67a70b5249bf01d34c72d7d63b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7c538de07dd256e2d4e29c08643d731cf251fc67a70b5249bf01d34c72d7d63b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3376bd0c2508e10a28a8387a29d92e86a1d6a272bfb8b14f311cc0571da9b334
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3376bd0c2508e10a28a8387a29d92e86a1d6a272bfb8b14f311cc0571da9b334
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3376bd0c2508e10a28a8387a29d92e86a1d6a272bfb8b14f311cc0571da9b334
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca015c2dd1830a274de7a7c778a99d7ab26562d4de180981de449fdaf24d20e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca015c2dd1830a274de7a7c778a99d7ab26562d4de180981de449fdaf24d20e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca015c2dd1830a274de7a7c778a99d7ab26562d4de180981de449fdaf24d20e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba93cca8f653525ee96cfc0ab12ffe41893c107998d086522f24c1857ca29692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba93cca8f653525ee96cfc0ab12ffe41893c107998d086522f24c1857ca29692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba93cca8f653525ee96cfc0ab12ffe41893c107998d086522f24c1857ca29692
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2d89cd511594cbd158a05195dde504d07f7cbd0dc0f2113662f17c185f4badd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2d89cd511594cbd158a05195dde504d07f7cbd0dc0f2113662f17c185f4badd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2d89cd511594cbd158a05195dde504d07f7cbd0dc0f2113662f17c185f4badd

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-06-27
05:59:08

2019-06-27
04:10:23

2019-06-27
04:10:23

2019-06-27
03:35:58

2019-06-27
03:35:58

2019-06-14
09:14:18

2019-06-14
04:07:11

2019-06-11
04:34:31

2019-06-11
04:34:31

Transaction Id

086c79fcBab6103643100d5

9119156c742b6d8983e8d6

ddfcbaf24ceb27459bf9

od20ab6c548e404h8582d7

o59af5fadf3d0463df82b9c

3506524cd88d6e43b492

5d20ah6c548e404h8582d7

59af5fadf3d0463df82b9c

3506524cd88d6e43b492

323bdc3e8076343917275

195279bb4aft41684F297549

4a53bdc3617ec3ft4dblé

d84436a255c2dc7a4e559d

3ddde85e3f86463a55d9céh

a04a043626596754f87c

fc38aabfbaSbdeba7fab8c

91861e8%adad0d59f711as

Oed4fcad763138ffa001

653000d173f4e68e207f14

e30418f42f1ddfd50ef538

c8773515fa98f3c371b3

ae381dfcd0154f9e4d4bad

158c9213c5c4b47eef57903

5030d6474da7bcadc291

ae381dfcd0154f9%e4d4bad

158c913c5c4b47eef57903

o030d6474da7bcadc291

Amount

+ 0.02461371

- 0.03149651

- 0.03145513

+ 0.03149651

+ 0.03145513

- 0.02045632

+ 0.02045632

- 0.01893884

- 0.01893884

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/086c79fc0a6103643100d59119156c742b6d8983e8d6ddfc6af24ce627459bf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/086c79fc0a6103643100d59119156c742b6d8983e8d6ddfc6af24ce627459bf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/086c79fc0a6103643100d59119156c742b6d8983e8d6ddfc6af24ce627459bf9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d20ab6c548e404b8582d759af5fadf3d0463df82b9c3506524cd88d6e43b492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d20ab6c548e404b8582d759af5fadf3d0463df82b9c3506524cd88d6e43b492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d20ab6c548e404b8582d759af5fadf3d0463df82b9c3506524cd88d6e43b492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d20ab6c548e404b8582d759af5fadf3d0463df82b9c3506524cd88d6e43b492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d20ab6c548e404b8582d759af5fadf3d0463df82b9c3506524cd88d6e43b492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d20ab6c548e404b8582d759af5fadf3d0463df82b9c3506524cd88d6e43b492
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/323bdc3e80763439172f75195279bb4f41684f2975494a53bdc3617ec3f4db16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/323bdc3e80763439172f75195279bb4f41684f2975494a53bdc3617ec3f4db16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/323bdc3e80763439172f75195279bb4f41684f2975494a53bdc3617ec3f4db16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84436a255c2dc7a4e559d3ddde85e3f86463a55d9c6a04a043626596754f87c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84436a255c2dc7a4e559d3ddde85e3f86463a55d9c6a04a043626596754f87c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84436a255c2dc7a4e559d3ddde85e3f86463a55d9c6a04a043626596754f87c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38aa6fba5bdeba7fab8c91861e89adad0d59f711a50ed4fca5763138ffa001
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38aa6fba5bdeba7fab8c91861e89adad0d59f711a50ed4fca5763138ffa001
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38aa6fba5bdeba7fab8c91861e89adad0d59f711a50ed4fca5763138ffa001
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/653000d173f4e68e207f14e30418f42f1ddfd50ef538c8773515fa98f3c371b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/653000d173f4e68e207f14e30418f42f1ddfd50ef538c8773515fa98f3c371b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/653000d173f4e68e207f14e30418f42f1ddfd50ef538c8773515fa98f3c371b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae381dfcd0154f9e4d46ad158c913c5c4b47eef579035030d6474da7bcadc291
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae381dfcd0154f9e4d46ad158c913c5c4b47eef579035030d6474da7bcadc291
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae381dfcd0154f9e4d46ad158c913c5c4b47eef579035030d6474da7bcadc291
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae381dfcd0154f9e4d46ad158c913c5c4b47eef579035030d6474da7bcadc291
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae381dfcd0154f9e4d46ad158c913c5c4b47eef579035030d6474da7bcadc291
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae381dfcd0154f9e4d46ad158c913c5c4b47eef579035030d6474da7bcadc291

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2019-06-11
03:10:21

2019-06-11
03:10:21

2019-06-07
05:53:11

2019-06-07
04:09:53

2019-06-04
07:36:45

2019-06-04
06:45:27

2019-06-04
03:29:51

2019-06-04
02:53:01

2019-05-30
05:37:17

Transaction Id

aea450423638bb0b1cO0835

0d7177aafb16840011bdS7

dded56240c3cc50a9c57

e6a790bf4d53f40baee2db

29bbf4623b6b9596386389

c8b969016eec3beS57bbd

2b694d3ef5f7c9cd9858b0

a50670b006dc88645a065e

6e2ebd47e76fac8h47d9

d7592e2abas560ca?bdd173

49ab6088981de46df6c977

fachbel21f46f08b971%e

€9841c8080c452F37fe84¢e

£52300acccf7d86ec34940

a956a849d1908dd46fd4

339585077af88f1ab40504

eed21a8e79bf41a68fc013

292edc7b95d42599752d

9c7350118907a087acc4lf

Ofcdeb7ed4b6ef2cl110albde

90c1702blae9dfchla4sd

8944964bb7a17a1e898062

299bc498b148e730ch0%bb

10016abc2c93ebbee278

45471ceb6c7715366d3604

836440c8d585at4d1c9b78

c4b90b88422df87886ee

Amount

+ 0.01893884

+ 0.01893884

- 0.02755967

+ 0.02755967

- 0.02309028

+ 0.02309028

- 0.02309028

+ 0.02309028

- 0.08700239

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aea450423638bb0b1c08355d7177aafb16840011bd57dded56240c3cc50a9c57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aea450423638bb0b1c08355d7177aafb16840011bd57dded56240c3cc50a9c57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aea450423638bb0b1c08355d7177aafb16840011bd57dded56240c3cc50a9c57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e6a790bf4d53f40baee2d629bbf4623b6b9596386389c8b969016eec3be57bbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e6a790bf4d53f40baee2d629bbf4623b6b9596386389c8b969016eec3be57bbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e6a790bf4d53f40baee2d629bbf4623b6b9596386389c8b969016eec3be57bbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b694d3ef5f7c9cd9858b0a50670b006dc88645a065e6e2ebd47e76fac8b47d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b694d3ef5f7c9cd9858b0a50670b006dc88645a065e6e2ebd47e76fac8b47d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b694d3ef5f7c9cd9858b0a50670b006dc88645a065e6e2ebd47e76fac8b47d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7592e2aba560ca9bdd17349ab6088981de46df6c977facbe121f46f08b9719e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7592e2aba560ca9bdd17349ab6088981de46df6c977facbe121f46f08b9719e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d7592e2aba560ca9bdd17349ab6088981de46df6c977facbe121f46f08b9719e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9841c8080c452f37fe84ef52300acccf7d86ec34940a956a849d1908dd46fd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9841c8080c452f37fe84ef52300acccf7d86ec34940a956a849d1908dd46fd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9841c8080c452f37fe84ef52300acccf7d86ec34940a956a849d1908dd46fd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/339585077af88f1ab40504eed21a8e79bf41a68fc013292edc7b95d42599752d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/339585077af88f1ab40504eed21a8e79bf41a68fc013292edc7b95d42599752d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/339585077af88f1ab40504eed21a8e79bf41a68fc013292edc7b95d42599752d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c7350118907a087acc41f0fcdeb7ed46ef2c110a0de90c1702b1ae9dfcb1a4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c7350118907a087acc41f0fcdeb7ed46ef2c110a0de90c1702b1ae9dfcb1a4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c7350118907a087acc41f0fcdeb7ed46ef2c110a0de90c1702b1ae9dfcb1a4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8944964bb7a17a1e898062299bc498b148e730cb09bb10016abc2c93ebbee278
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8944964bb7a17a1e898062299bc498b148e730cb09bb10016abc2c93ebbee278
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8944964bb7a17a1e898062299bc498b148e730cb09bb10016abc2c93ebbee278
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45471ceb6c7715366d3604836440c8d585af4d1c9b78c4b90b88422df87886ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45471ceb6c7715366d3604836440c8d585af4d1c9b78c4b90b88422df87886ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/45471ceb6c7715366d3604836440c8d585af4d1c9b78c4b90b88422df87886ee

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

40 2019-05-30  d9bc462302e9fff8bd728e + 0.08700239 BTC v
03:18:13 a550d56b2425a706cd803f
f9baadl4217ddd33a03d

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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